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Read Statement

1. The datasheets and other product information on the site are all from network ref-
erence or other public materials, and the copyright belongs to the original author and
original published source. If readers and copyright owners have any objections,
please contact us and we will deal with it in a timely manner.

2. The Chinese datasheets provided on the website is a Chinese translation of the En-
glish datasheets. Its purpose is for reader’ s learning exchange only and do not in-
volve commercial purposes. The translation cannot be automatically updated with
the original manuscript, and there may also be improper translations. Readers are
advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.

3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufac-
turers’ technical support or users the contents may have differences in description,
and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.

4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark
the subject with “Datasheets” .
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DESIGN:LUXO
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WAVE® LED Magnifiers

WAVE® LED Magnifiers - Luxo’s newest, and most energy-efficient addition to it's growing line of WAVE+Plus® Magnifiers.
Now with two dimmable 6W LED lightsources which allow individual left/right lighting control and an auto shut-off feature

to further ensure energy savings.

- Lighting: two dimmable 6W

LEDs
(o | - Left/right lighting controls
\\ . - 9/4 hour auto shut-off

- Magnification: 3.5- (1.88X)
or 5-diopter (2.25X) lens
- 6.75" x 4.5" precision-
ground white crown optical-
_ quality glass lens
& . - ~ - 30" or 45" Heavy duty K-
. ] ~ arm with 0.5" square steel
) tubing - 20 gauge CRS
- No knobs to tighten,
nothing to adjust - a flexible,
self-balancing shade and
p hands-free neck design
(* allows the lamp head to be
: secured in any position
- ESD-Safe Magnifiers
: designed for use in static-
J sensitive environments are
a g also available.
- Edge clamp or weighted
base
i\ - Colors: Light Grey or Black
(ESD-Safe)
- 5 year warranty

s

4

Distributed by:
All-Spec, a Hisco Subsidiary Ph: 800-537-0351 Web: www.all-spec.com
Wilmington, NC Fx: 800-379-9903 Email: sales@all-spec.com



http://www.all-spec.com
mailto:sales@all-spec.com

WAVE® LED Magnifiers

CODES

ESD-SAFE WAVE® LED MAGNIFIERS

Article Number

18904BK
18900BK
18902BK
18910BK

Light
Source
LED
LED
LED
LED

WAVE® LED MAGNIFIERS

Article Number

18845LG
18846LG
18847LG
18945LG
18946LG
18947LG

ACCESSORIES

Rolling floor stands with casters

and glides

Light
Source
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

C Surface Mount Bracket
B Wall Mount Bracket

A Edge Mount Bracket
4-diopter STAYS lens
6-diopter STAYS lens
10-diopter STAYS lens

Distributed by:

All-Spec, a Hisco Subsidiary

Wilmington, NC

Watt Weight Arm Mount
Length
2x6 53.0 30.0/762 Weighted Base 2
2x6 13.0 45.0/1143 Edge Clamp 1
2x6 12.0 30.0/762 Edge Clamp 1
2x6 13.0 45.0/1143 Edge Clamp 1
Watt Weight Arm Mount Ctn.
Length
2x6 13.0 45.0/1143 Edge Clamp 1
2x6 12.0 30.0/762 Edge Clamp 1
2x6 53.0 30.0/762 Weighted Base 2
2x6 13.0 45.0/1143 Edge Clamp 1
2x6 12.0 30.0/762 Edge Clamp 1
2Xx6 53.0 30.0/762 Weighted Base 2
DESIGNATION
50036
50005
50003LG
60001
50404
50406
50410

Luxo Corporation, Five Westchester Plaza, EImsford, New York 10523

Ph: 800-537-0351
Fx: 800-379-9903

3.5
3.5
3.5
5

Diopter Colors

3.5
3.5
3.5
5
5
5

Ctn. Diopter Colors

Web: www.all-spec.com
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http://www.all-spec.com
mailto:sales@all-spec.com

LLuxo’s New WAVE LED and
KFM LED Magnifiers:

Not just a new lightsource

Industry first
Hands-free, fully-enclosed neck design
Y | No knobs to tighten, nothing to adjust
Flexible, self-balancing shade

// » Die-cast aluminum construction
- L ]
. ) “J

Internal-spring, heavy-duty K-arm
Limitless positioning capability , ’_ )
Stays where positioned // p

No knobs or levers needed to reposition
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75% brighter!
Energy-efficient LED lightsource

9/4 hour automatic shut-off

Dimmable

3/3.5-diopter or 5-diopter magnification
White crown optical quality lens
70% more light

LLuxo exclusivel!
STAYS Lens Accessories
4-, 6-, and 10-diopter

2.5”diameter

Secures via suction cup
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