阅读申明

- 1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网,版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任何异议请及时告之,我们将妥善解决。
- 2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译,其目的是协助用户阅读,该译文无法自动跟随原稿更新,同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获得更精准的信息。
- 3.本站提供的产品资料,来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等,其内容可能存在描 叙上的差异,建议读者做出适当判断。
- 4.如需与我们联系,请发邮件到marketing@iczoom.com,主题请标有"数据手册"字样。

Read Statement

- 1. The datasheets and other product information on the site are all from network reference or other public materials, and the copyright belongs to the original author and original published source. If readers and copyright owners have any objections, please contact us and we will deal with it in a timely manner.
- 2. The Chinese datasheets provided on the website is a Chinese translation of the English datasheets. Its purpose is for reader's learning exchange only and do not involve commercial purposes. The translation cannot be automatically updated with the original manuscript, and there may also be improper translations. Readers are advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.
- 3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufacturers' technical support or users the contents may have differences in description, and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.
- 4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark the subject with "Datasheets".





WAVE® LED Magnifiers

WAVE® LED Magnifiers - Luxo's newest, and most energy-efficient addition to it's growing line of WAVE+Plus® Magnifiers. Now with two dimmable 6W LED lightsources which allow individual left/right lighting control and an auto shut-off feature to further ensure energy savings.





- Lighting: two dimmable 6W LFDs
- Left/right lighting controls
- 9/4 hour auto shut-off
- Magnification: 3.5- (1.88X) or 5-diopter (2.25X) lens
- 6.75" x 4.5" precisionground white crown opticalquality glass lens
- 30" or 45" Heavy duty Karm with 0.5" square steel tubing - 20 gauge CRS
- No knobs to tighten, nothing to adjust - a flexible, self-balancing shade and hands-free neck design allows the lamp head to be secured in any position
- ESD-Safe Magnifiers designed for use in staticsensitive environments are also available.
- Edge clamp or weighted base
- Colors: Light Grey or Black (ESD-Safe)
- 5 year warranty

Distributed by: All-Spec, a Hisco Subsidiary Wilmington, NC

Ph: 800-537-0351 Web: <u>www.all-spec.com</u> Fx: 800-379-9903 Email: <u>sales@all-spec.com</u>



CODES

ESD-SAFE WAVE® LED MAGNIFIERS

Article Number	Light Source	Watt	Weight	Arm Length	Mount	Ctn	. Diopte	er Colors
18904BK	LED	2x6	53.0	30.0/762	Weighted Base	2	3.5	
18900BK	LED	2x6	13.0	45.0/1143	Edge Clamp	1	3.5	
18902BK	LED	2x6	12.0	30.0/762	Edge Clamp	1	3.5	
18910BK	LED	2x6	13.0	45.0/1143	Edge Clamp	1	5	

WAVE® LED MAGNIFIERS

	Light Source	Watt	Weight	Arm Length	Mount	Ctn.	Diopter	Colors
18845LG	LED	2x6	13.0	45.0/1143	Edge Clamp	1	3.5	
18846LG	LED	2x6	12.0	30.0/762	Edge Clamp	1	3.5	
18847LG	LED	2x6	53.0	30.0/762	Weighted Base	2	3.5	
18945LG	LED	2x6	13.0	45.0/1143	Edge Clamp	1	5	
18946LG	LED	2x6	12.0	30.0/762	Edge Clamp	1	5	
18947LG	LED	2x6	53.0	30.0/762	Weighted Base	2	5	

ACCESSORIES DESIGNATION

Rolling floor stands with casters 50036

and glides

C Surface Mount Bracket	50005
B Wall Mount Bracket	50003LG
A Edge Mount Bracket	60001
4-diopter STAYS lens	50404
6-diopter STAYS lens	50406
10-diopter STAYS lens	50410

Distributed by:

All-Spec, a Hisco Subsidiary Ph: 800-537-0351 Web: www.all-spec.com Wilmington, NC Fx: 800-379-9903 Email: sales@all-spec.com

Luxo's New WAVE LED and KFM LED Magnifiers: Not just a new lightsource



Industry first

Hands-free, fully-enclosed neck design

No knobs to tighten, nothing to adjust

Flexible, self-balancing shade

Die-cast aluminum construction

Internal-spring, heavy-duty K-arm
Limitless positioning capability
Stays where positioned
No knobs or levers needed to reposition

Ph: 800-537-0351

Fx: 800-379-9903



Web: www.all-spec.com

Email: sales@all-spec.com





75% brighter!
Energy-efficient LED lightsource
9/4 hour automatic shut-off
Dimmable

3/3.5-diopter or 5-diopter magnification White crown optical quality lens 70% more light





Luxo exclusive!

STAYS Lens Accessories

4-, 6-, and 10-diopter

2.5"diameter

Secures via suction cup



Ph: 800-537-0351 Fx: 800-379-9903 Web: www.all-spec.com Email: sales@all-spec.com